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Winter Series 2003-04: Overall Results Race #4
Emerald Downs

Bib #
121
109
176

2077
394
252
410
221
164
96

2071
261
396
411

2082
222
179
256
180
260
144
217
183
244
202
149
236
203
159
169

2083
224

2072
216
107
259
331
204
205
250
150

94
152

Lname
Harkins
Lance
Messner
Bailey
Fraser
Anderson
Spady
Kohler
Larpenteur -
Messenheimer
Anderson
Gussin
Frazier
Chinchar
Helm
Litzinger
Schutt

Holt
Douglas-Tesch
Rakestraw
Roberts

Van Swearingen
Nietmann
Edick
Huhtala
Caulley
Gobena
Klingman
Villeneuve
DeBoer
Sandven
Howell
Frederickson
Dorsey
Skartvedt
Rakestraw
Cowan

Ruiz
Hinkley

Ellis
Anderberg
Wolfe

Ross

Fname
Paul
Dave
Matthew
Dylan
Ian
Paul
Kelly
Leif
David
Dave
Kyle
Zack
Joshua
Michael
Shaun
Alex
Ryan
Doug
Jesse
Andy
Jake
Garret
Spencer
Andy
Petri
Evan
Araya
I.D.
Denis
Eric
Tor
Robinson
Tyler
Ryan
Niko
Brian
Julian
Michael
Matt
Ryan
Mike
Justin
Kevin

Div
M19
M19
M30

Single
MI9
MI19
MHS
M19
M19
M19
Single
MHS
M19
M15
Single
MHS
MHS
M15
MHS
MHS
MHS
M15
M15
MHS
M40
MHS
MHS
M40
M40
MHS
Single
M40
Single
MHS
MHS
MI15
M15
M19
M19
MHS
M40
M15
M30

Time
10.32.10
10.35.15
10.37.65
10.46.65
10.47.86
10.53.17
10.53.69
11.01.38
11.03.49
11.12.20
11.15.25
11.15.82
11.16.94
11.21.84
11.27.80
11.30.72
11.37.86
11.39.69
11.42.33
11.45.63
11.47.61
11.49.62
11.57.96
12.01.46
12.01.95
12.04.30
12.07.36
12.09.45
12.13.42
12.14.79
12.17.57
12.20.32
12.21.55
12.21.97
12.24.37
122592
12.26.57
12.29.32
12.30.93
12.31.76
12.32.72
12.36.12
12.38.89
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2076
209
254
230
108
166
163
393
142
404

2098
208

2091
255
227
143

2069

73
220
399
151
146
93
206
54
223
174

2085

2080
110

2107
184

62
153
170
333
238
229

66
407
124

99

211
155

Emerald Downs

Sather
Wellington
Nakata
Paddock
Swensen
Muto
Rowley
VanAchte
Rexach
Schick
Kunkle
Joyce
Butterfield
VanAchte
Helm
Cutforth
Garrison
Martin-Morris
Condon
Englund
Anderberg
Gonia

Brown

Ball

Rasp
daPonte

Kills Right
Rakestraw
Garrow
Adams
McGee
Nietmann
Ting
Massingill
Byron

Miller

Sato

Roosen
Slupski
Branch
Buckley
Conley
O'Friel
Fraser

4

Aaron
Daniel
Greg
Randy
Paul
Paul
John
Markus
Mike
Joe
Karl
Regina
Josiah
Conor
Justin
Tyler
Rick
Kyle
David
Justin
Lisa
Ben
Matthew
Chris
Geoffrey
Drake
Estelle
Bob
Olivia
Alec
Casey
Lindsey
Harrison
Guy
Mitchell
Lexic
Koichi
Charles
Vincent
Brittany
Noah
Brent
Michael
Alice

Single
M30
MHS
MLH
M30
M350
M40
M40
MHS
M40
Single
F40
Single
M15
Mi5
MHS
Single
MHS
MHS
MI15
FHS
MHS
Mi15
MHS
M40
MI15
FHS
Single
Single
M15
Single
FHS
MHS
MI15
MI15
FHS
MI15
M30
M40
FHS
MI15
MHS
M40
F19

12.41.10
12.42.80
12.47.11
12.53.16
12.54.99
12.56.99
12.57.70
12.59.83
13.02.64
13.07.53
13.07.88
13.09.73
13.10.78
13.11.31
13.14.35
13.15.21
13.20.60
13.24.14
13.29.17
13.30.21
13.32.39
13.40.66
13.44.89
13.47.08
13.49.04
13.50.54
13.51.59
13.52.25
13.53.98
13.55.36
13.59.31
14.01.21
14.03.50
14.13.59
14.15.45
14.19.24
14.19.99
14.23.48
14.26.54
14.27.27
1431.78
14.37.09
14.41.34
14.43 .46
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
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242
84
2068
405
2078
83
414
71
210
253
2079
69
61
200
172
2093
2100
68
254
233
419
207
92
226
2096
2046
71
196
392
391
2066
251
120
199
2073
91
258
90
2090
215
246
198
154
247

Bisignano
Newman
Mitchell
Schick
McDevitt
Wilson
Lee
Stevenson
Woolley

Smith -

Morgan
Gier
Balazic
Ball

Alfaro
Harris
Knopp
Chandler-Brown
Acuna
Gray
D'Aguiar
Anderson
Parker
Brown
Drinkwater
Drinkwater
Van Norman
Hendrix
Symmes
Symmes
Weisser
Smith
Bushong
Ball

Smith
Newbould
Sturn
Newbould
Moberly
Nelson
Roberts
Dean
Hirman
Contreras

Catherine
Jennifer
Scott
Kayla
Max
Nicole
Gerick
Paul
Melissa
Zach
Mikaela
Mick
Cameron
Eric
Martin
Marvin
Brent
Devon
Carmen
Patrick
Tia-Ann
Beth
William
Scott
Danny
William
Stacey
Don
Keegan
Jonathan
Susan
Brittany
Eric
Neil
Kathy
Eric
Douglas
Brad
Peter
Phyllis
Jim
Roger
Samantha
Serenity

F15
F19
Single
F15
Single
F15
M15
M40
F30
M15
Single
MHS
MI15
M15
M19
Single
Single
M15
F15
M50
F15
F19
M50
M40
Single
Single
F30
M40
MI15
M30
Single
FHS
M30
M40
Single
M40
M350
M15
Single
F50
M40
M60
FHS
FHS

14.46.55
1451.19
14.52.69
14.53.63
14.55.04
14.56.24
14.57.83
14.59.24
15.00.56
15.02.23
15.07.15
15.07.77
15.08.11
15.08.45
15.09.63
15.10.20
15.12.19
15.13.66
15.14.23
15.14.75
15.18.18
15.20.40
15.23.17
15.29.25
15.35.91
15.37.71
15.39.08
15.41.46
15.51.80
15.52.86
16.03.94
16.05.34
16.07.47
16.20.96
16.24.27
16.25.33
16.33.02
16.34.11
16.36.92
16.38.48
16.45.45
16.50.39
16.56.05
17.02.75



1/24/2004

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
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201
98
2084
2092
185
232
190
53
423
218
2099
161
2102
89
2089
2105
160
182
64
409
2106
248
2101

Field
Conley
Rakestraw
Butterfield
Alfaro
McCann
Hendrix
Stoddard
D'Aguiar

Condon -

VanAchte
Townsend
Muller
Nguyen-Huynh
Ashton
Fraser
Conley
Dougherty
Mesaros
Pedeferri
Pedeferri
Roberts
Roberts

Elbert
Steve
Lyndsey
Steven
Marco
Mike
Erin
Neal
Daniel
Stephen
Kelly
Ray
Matthew
Anna
Robin
David
Cheri
Ann
Annie
Jonathan
Mark
Donna
Dalton

M60
M40
Single
Single
MLH
MLH
F15
M60
Mi5
M40
Single
MLH
Single
F15
Single
Single
F30
F50
FHS
M50
Single
F30
Single

17.05.29
17.09.65
17.14.97
17.18.97
17.58.66
18.05.26
18.09.81
18.14.50
18.22.14
18.30.18
18.38.61
18.48.12
19.37.98
20.11.56
20.13.51
20.15.37
20.45.27
20.59.62
21.23.45
22.54.57
22.55.14
23.20.11
23.36.69
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Winter Series 2003-04: Division Results Race #4

Emerald Downs
Pl Bib# Lname Fname

Female Results:

88 242 Bisignano Catherine
91 405  Schick Kayla

93 83 Wilson Nicole
106 254  Acuna Carmen
108 419  D'Aguiar Tia-Ann
138 190  Hendrix Erin

145 89 Nguyen-Huynh .  Anna

87 155  Fraser Alice
89 84 Newman Jennifer
109 207  Anderson Beth
96 210 Woolley Melissa
114 77 Van Norman Stacey
148 100 Conley Cheri
153 248  Roberts Donna
35 208  Joyce Regina
127 215  Nelson Phyllis
149 182  Dougherty Ann
64 151  Anderberg Lisa
70 174  Kills Right Estelle
75 184  Nietmann Lindsey
79 333 Miller Lexie
83 407  Branch Brittany
119 251  Smith Brittany
130 154 Hirman Samantha
131 247  Contreras Serenity
150 64 Mesaros Annie
Male Results:
14 411  Chinchar Michael
18 256  Holt Doug
22 217 Van Swearingen Garret
23 183  Nietmann Spencer
36 259  Rakestraw Brian
37 331 Cowan Julian
42 94 Wolfe Justin
57 255  VanAchte Conor
58 227  Helm Justin
63 399  Englund Justin

Div

F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15

F19
F19
F19

F30
F30
F30
F30
F40
F50
F50

FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS

M15
Mi5
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
Mi1s5
Mi1s5

Time

14.46.55
14.53.63
14.56.24
15.14.23
15.18.18
18.09.81
20.11.56

14.43 .46
14.51.19
15.20.40

15.00.56
15.39.08
204527
23.20.11
13.09.73
16.38.48
20.59.62

13.32.39
13.51.59
14.01.21
14.19.24
14.27.27
16.05.34
16.56.05
17.02.75
21.23.45

11.21.84
11.39.69
11.49.62
11.57.96
12.25.92
12.26.57
12.36.12
13.11.31
13.14.35
13.30.21
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66
69
73
77
78
80
84
94
97
100
101
105
116
125
140

102

43
45
48
81
117
120

25
28
29
32
41
50
51
33
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Emerald Downs

93
223
110
153
170
238
124
414
253

61
200

68
392

90
423

121
109
394
252
221
164
96
396
204
205
172

176
152
209
108
229
391
120

202
203
159
224
150
163
393
404

Brown
daPonte
Adams
Massingill
Byron
Sato
Buckley
Lee
Smith
Balazic
Ball

Chandler-Brown

Symmes
Newbould
D'Aguiar

Harkins
Lance
Fraser
Anderson
Kohler
Larpenteur
Messenheimer
Frazier
Ruiz
Hinkley
Alfaro

Messner
Ross
Wellington
Swensen
Roosen
Symmes
Bushong

Huhtala
Klingman
Villeneuve
Howell
Anderberg
Rowley
VanAchte
Schick

Matthew
Drake
Alec
Guy
Mitchell
Koichi
Noah
Gerick
Zach
Cameron
Eric
Devon
Keegan
Brad
Daniel

Paul
Dave
Ian
Paul
Leif
David
Dave
Joshua
Michael
Matt
Martin

Matthew
Kevin
Daniel
Paul
Charles
Jonathan
Eric

Petri

J.D.
Denis
Robinson
Mike
John
Markus
Joe

M15
M15
Ml15
M15
MI15
MI5
MI15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15
M15

M19
M19
M19
M19
M19
M19
M19
M19
M19
M19
M19

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

13.44 89
13.50.54
13.55.36
14.13.59
14.15.45
14.19.99
14.31.78
14.57.83
15.02.23
15.08.11
15.08.45
15.13.66
15.51.80
16.34.11
18.22.14

10.32.10
10.35.15
10.47.86
10.53.17
11.01.38
11.03.49
11.12.20
11.16.94
12.29.32
12.30.93
15.09.63

10.37.65
12.38.89
12.42.80
12.54.99
14.23.48
15.52.86
16.07.47

12.01.95
12.09.45
12.13.42
12.20.32
12.32.72
12.57.70
12.59.83
13.07.53
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68
82
86
95
111
115
121
123
128
133
141

49

107
110
124
151

129
132
139

12
16
17
19
20
21
24
26
27
30
34
35
40
46
52
59
61
62
65
67
76

54
66
211
71
226
196
199
91
246
98
218

166
233
92
258
409

198
201
53

410
261
222
179
180
260
144
244
149
236
169
216
107
250
254
142
143
73
220
146
206
62

Emerald Downs

Rasp
Slupski
O'Friel
Stevenson
Brown
Hendrix
Ball
Newbould
Roberts
Conley
Condon

Muto
Gray
Parker

Sturn
Pedeferri

Dean
Field
Stoddard

Spady
Gussin
Litzinger
Schutt
Douglas-Tesch
Rakestraw
Roberts
Edick
Caulley
Gobena
DeBoer
Dorsey
Skartvedt
Ellis
Nakata
Rexach
Cutforth
Martin-Morris
Condon
Gonia
Ball

Ting

Geoffrey
Vincent
Michael
Paul
Scott
Don
Neil
Eric
Jim
Steve
Stephen

Paul
Patrick
William
Douglas
Jonathan

Roger
Elbert
Neal

Kelly
Zack
Alex
Ryan
Jesse
Andy
Jake
Andy
Evan
Araya
Eric
Ryan
Niko
Ryan
Greg
Mike
Tyler
Kyle
David
Ben
Chris
Harnson

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M350
M50
M350
M350
M350

M60
M60
M60

MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
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13.49.04
14.26.54
14.41.34
14.59.24
15.29.25
15.41.46
16.20.96
16.25.33
16.45.45
17.09.65
18.30.18

12.56.99
15.14.75
15.23.17
16.33.02
22.54.57

16.50.39
17.05.29
18.14.50

10.53.69
11.15.82
11.30.72
11.37.86
11.4233
11.45.63
11.47.61
12.01.46
12.04.30
12.07.36
12.14.79
12.21.97
12.24.37
12.31.76
12.47.11
13.02.64
13.15.21
13.24.14
13.29.17
13.40.66
13.47.08
14.03.50
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Emerald Downs

Z 99 Conley
99 69 Gier
47 230  Paddock
136 185  Alfaro
137 232 McCann
143 161  Townsend
Single Race Results:

4 2077  Bailey

11 2071  Anderson
15 2082  Helm
31 2083  Sandven
33 2072  Frederickson
44 2076  Sather
54 2098  Kunkle
56 2091  Butterfield
60 2069  Garrison
71 2085  Rakestraw
72 2080  Garrow
74 2107  McGee
90 2068  Mitchell
92 2078  McDevitt
98 2079 Morgan
103 2093  Harris
104 2100  Knopp
112 2096  Drinkwater
113 2046  Drinkwater
118 2066  Weisser
122 2073  Smith
126 2090 Moberly
134 2084  Rakestraw
135 2092  Butterficld
142 2099  VanAchte
144 2102 Muller
146 2089  Ashton
147 2105  Fraser
152 2106  Pedeferri
154 2101  Roberts

Brent
Mick

Randy
Marco
Mike
Ray

Dylan
Kyle
Shaun
Tor
Tyler
Aaron
Karl
Josiah
Rick
Bob
Olivia
Casey
Scott
Max
Mikacla
Marvin
Brent
Danny
William
Susan
Kathy
Peter
Lyndsey
Steven
Kelly
Matthew
Robin
David
Mark
Dalton

MHS
MHS

MLH
MLH
MLH
MLH

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

14.37.09
15.07.77

12.53.16
17.58.66
18.05.26
18.48.12

10.46.65
11.15.25
11.27.80
12.17.57
12.21.55
12.41.10
13.07.88
13.10.78
13.20.60
13.52.25
13.53.98
13.59.31
14.52.69
14.55.04
15.07.15
15.10.20
15.12.19
15.35.91
15.37.71
16.03.94
16.24.27
16.36.92
17.14.97
17.18.97
18.38.61
19.37.98
20.13.51
20.15.37
22.55.14
23.36.69



